
CB7500-142 Cone Bottom 

Product is a 142” Diameter x 15-degree;  7,500 
Gallon  cone bottom tank for indoor or outdoor, 
stationary applications.   Tank is shown with 
stand which is required for support. 

FEATURES: 

• Tank features a bottom sump for fitting installation. 

• Tank is  manufactured from medium density 
polyethylene with U.V. stabilizers. 

• Furnished with a 16” Vented Lid Assembly as standard. 

• Tank is furnished with a 3” FPT polypropylene fitting with 
Santoprene gasket as standard.  

• Designed for the containment of all chemicals rated for 
contact with polyethylene. Standard weight tank is 
designed for chemicals with a specific gravity of 1.7. 
Consult the Application Guideline Manual for known 
compatible chemicals and service temperatures. FDA 

compliant materials are available 

• Tank stand features welded steel construction with a black powder 
coated finish.   

 

 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

Part Number for tank: CB7500-142     Part number of stand: CB142-15ST 

Overall Dimensions: 142” Diameter x 163” Tall when installed in the stand 

Shipping Weight of tank : 1677 lbs.   Shipping weight of stand:  1858 lbs. 

 

“Always at Your Service” 

Ph:   800-342-3408 

Fax: 712-752-8222 

www.denhartogindustries.com 

sales@denhartogindustries.com 

4010 Hospers Dr. South 

Hospers, IA 51238 

Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm. 
Www.p65Warnings.ca.gov February 4, 2021 
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CB7500-142N.S.

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES
ANSI 14.5M

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SCALE SHEET.

DESCRIPTION
7500 GALLON 15 DEGREE CONE BOTTOM TANK 

1675 LBS 

1677 LBS 

4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425

BPL 1/15/2021

1.) WHITE, BLACK, OR 

10538 2 MELT RESIN 

NOTES:

ANGLE ± 1°
FRACTION ± 1/4"

 

METAL YELLOW COLOR 
DECIMAL ± .125"

 F
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FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

MATERIAL 

ADH 2/28/18

DRAWN / DATE

POLYETHYLENE

1% @ 68  2.) WALL THICKNESS AT 

FITTING: 0.76"

"WARNING"
10353 LABEL

10357 LABEL
"BAR CODE"

"WARNING"

19520 LABEL

10353 LABEL

"SPECIFIC GRAVITY"

LIFTING LUG TYP. 4 PLACES

FITTING FLATS X 5

3 INCH FITTING STANDARD
STANDARD LOCATION

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

10356 LABEL
"ACE"

MOLD PARTING LINE SHOWN

19496 LABEL
"NSF"

 12.00 

 17.42 

 86.73 

 12.00 

 104.13 

 12.00 

 2.00 

 122.73 

VENT FITTING
TO MATCH
OUTLET FITTING

16" LID
#10528 

 142.00 

 45° 

 90° 

 4.00 

 39.80 
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